
18.08.2022

16584

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

1954

17301NESO

 65477

 4420

116,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

767,00 g

6,50 mm

PIC 16584   -D

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.127,00 g

84,70 mm

69,30 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  138

 167

 127

 91

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

4342Tätowier-Nr.:

26.01.2023ZW-Schätztermin:


